

Bid Tabulation Mead Place Reconstruction Township of Pequannock, Morris County March 31, 2022, 10:00 AM				Top Line Contruction Corp 22 Fifth Street, Somerville, NJ 08876 908-231-7570		Americon Asphalt & Trucking 818 Summer Ave, Newark, NJ 07104 973-732-6255		Reivax Contracting Corp 45 River Road, Flemmington, NJ 08829 908-864-4253		D.S. Meyer Enterprises North St, Suite 2A, Waldwick, NJ 07463 201-444-1302		AJM Contractors 300 Kuller Rd, Clifton, NJ 07011 973-772-9292		4 Clean-up, Inc P.O. Box 5098 North Bergen, NJ 07047 201-271-0042		Frank A. Macchione Construction 1 Central Ave, Rochelle Park, NJ 07661 201-652-0694		Crossroads Pavement Maintenance Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07659 973-616-0777		Your Way Construction, Inc 404 Coit St Irvington NJ 07111 973-849-6614	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	CLEARING OF SITE	L.S.	1	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,338.00	\$ 2,338.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,780.00	\$ 11,780.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	L.S.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,582.00	\$ 1,582.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS	EACH	4	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
4	MILLING, 3"	S.Y.	4000	\$ 11.60	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 6.12	\$ 24,480.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 16,400.00
5	HMA SURFACE COURSE, 9.5M64, 2" THICK	TON	600	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 92.76	\$ 55,656.00	\$ 101.02	\$ 60,612.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 53,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,000.00
6	BASE REPAIR	S.Y.	120	\$ 20.88	\$ 2,505.60	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 49.88	\$ 5,985.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 3,312.00
7	CRACK SEALING, GEOCOMPOSITE SELF ADHESIVE	L.F.	1000	\$ 4.20	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 950.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00
8	CURBING, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	L.F.	150	\$ 100.78	\$ 15,117.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 67.48	\$ 10,122.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 25.15	\$ 3,772.50
9	RECONSTRUCT INLET, W/WATER QUALITY HEAD	EACH	2	\$ 1,813.48	\$ 3,626.96	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 1,980.00
10	CONVERT 'E' INLET TO MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 2,433.01	\$ 2,433.01	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,549.00	\$ 2,549.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 1,570.00
11	CONSTRUCT DOGHOUSE 'D' INLET	EACH	1	\$ 5,257.99	\$ 5,257.99	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,191.00	\$ 6,191.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00
12	TRAFFIC SIGNS	EACH	1	\$ 288.74	\$ 288.74	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
13	TRAFFIC STRIPES,12" STOP BARS	L.F.	20	\$ 26.25	\$ 525.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 880.00
Total				\$	128,554.34	\$	106,931.04	\$	122,983.60	\$	113,500.04	\$	107,200.00	\$	109,644.00	\$	129,200.00	\$	117,100.00	\$	102,749.54

Frank Russo, III, PE, PP
NJPE Lic #24GE0438700